w w w.c t c u.c o m
10G Core Switch
4G LTE Router
SyncE Switch
PoE Series
Serial Connectivity Series
EN 50155 Switch
IEC 61850-3 Switch

Base-X SFP+
 110/220VAC or
24/48VDC, -48VDC
Safety
UL60950-1
EN60950-1
EN50121-4
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE /
FCC
ICS-G4804X 52 48 4     
ICS-G24044X 32 24 4 4     
ICS-G24S4X 28 20 4 Combo 4     
ICS-G24S2X 26 20 4 Combo 2     
IGS-4804SM 52 48 4     
IGS-2408SM 32 24 8     
IGS-S2804TM 28 24 4 Combo     
Model
Total
Ports
GbE 10GbE PoE Port Redundant Input Power Certi�cation
10/100/1000
Base-T (X) RJ45
100/1000
Base-X SFP
1G/2.5G/10G
Base-X SFP+
IEEE802.3at
(Budget)
48VDC
Safety
UL60950-1
EN60950-1
EN50121-4
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE /
FCC
ICS-G24044X-24PH 32 24 4 4 24 (400W)     
IGS-2408SM-24PH 32 24 8 24 (400W)     
Managed PoE Switches
EN50121-4 SmartView IEEE 1588v2EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 µ-Ring
IPv6 Negative

Power
Budget
RailWay
EN50121-4
Safety
UL60950-1
EN60950-1
Tra�c
Control
NEMA TS2
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE /
FCC
IGS-804SM-SE 12 8 4 SFP 12/24/48VDC  EN60950-1  
IGS-1608SM-SE 24 16 8 SFP 12/24/48VDC     
IGS-804SM-SE-8PH 12 8 4 SFP 8 240W 48VDC  EN60950-1   
IGS-1608SM-SE-8PH 24 16 8 SFP 8 240W 48VDC    
Primary Reference
Clock (PRC)
Core
(Boundary clock)

10/100/1000
Base-T  M12
100/1000Base-X
IEEE 802.3at
(budget)
EN45545-2
Railway
EN50155
EN50121-4
Safety
EN60950-1
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE /
FCC
ITP-1204GTM-12PH  IP64 16 12 4 12 (120W) 24/48/72/96/110VDC     
ITP-2204GTM-16PH  IP64 26 22 4 16 (120W) 24/48/72/96/110VDC     
ITP-802GSM-8PH24  IP67 10 8 2 SFP 8 (180W) 24/48VDC     
ITP-802GTM-8PH24  IP67 10 8 2 8 (180W) 24/48VDC     
ITP-G802SM-8PH24  IP67 10 8 2 SFP 8 (180W) 24/48VDC     
ITP-G802TM-8PH24  IP67 10 10 8 (180W) 24/48VDC     
ITP-800-8PH24 IP67 8 8 8 (150W) 24/48VDC   
EN50155 PoE Switches
Model Managed Protection
Total
Port
UTP Ports Fiber ports
Redundant
Input Power
Certi�cation
10/100Base-
TX  M12
10/100/1000
Base-T  M12
100/1000Base-X EN45545-2
Railway
EN50155
EN50121-4
Safety
EN60950-1
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE /
FCC
ITP-1204GTM  IP64 16 12 4 24/48/72/96/110VDC     
ITP-2204GTM  IP64 26 22 4 24/48/72/96/110VDC     
ITP-G802SM  IP67 10 8 2 SFP 12/24/48VDC or 110/220VDC     
ITP-G802TM  IP67 10 10 12/24/48VDC or 110/220VDC     
ITP-802GSM  IP67 10 8 2 SFP 12/24/48VDC or 110/220VDC     
ITP-802GTM  IP67 10 8 2 12/24/48VDC or 110/220VDC     
ITP-500 IP67 5 5 12/24/48VDC   
ITP-800 IP67 8 8 12/24/48VDC   
EN 50155 Switches
Some of the old generation train with only exist coaxial cable between the

IEEE 802.3at
4 pairs 60W PoE+
(Budget)
Safety
UL60950-1
EN60950-1
RailWay
EN50121-4
Tra�c
Control
NEMA TS2
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE /
FCC
IGS-1608SM-8PH 24 16 8 SFP 8 (240W) 48VDC    
IGS+803SM-8PH24 11 8 3 SFP 8 (180W) 24/48VDC     
IGS+803SM-8PH 11 8 3 SFP 8 (240W) 48VDC     
IGS-402SM-4PU 6 4 2 SFP 4 (240W) 48VDC    
IGS-803SM-8PH24 11 8 1 SFP 2 SFP 8  (180W) 24/48VDC UL60950-1    
IGS-402SM-4PH24 6 4 1 SFP 1 SFP 4 (120W) 24/48VDC UL60950-1    
IFS-1608GSM-8PH 24 16 8 SFP 8  (240W) 48VDC    
IFS+803GSM-8PH24 11 8 3 SFP 8  (180W) 24/48VDC     
IFS-803GSM-8PH24 11 8 3 SFP 8  (180W) 24/48VDC UL60950-1    
IFS-402GSM-4PU 6 4 2 SFP 4 (240W) 48VDC    
IFS-402GSM-4PH24 6 4 2 SFP 4  (120W) 24/48VDC UL60950-1    
Managed PoE Switches
Unmanaged PoE Switches
Model
Total

Base-X
100/1000
Base-X
IEEE 802.3at
(Budget)
IEEE 802.3at
4 pairs 60W PoE+ (Budget)
Railway
EN50121-4
Safety
UL60950-1
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE /
FCC
IGS-600-4PH24 6 6 4 (120W) 24/48VDC    
IGS-402S-4PH24 6 4 2 SFP 4 (120W) 24/48VDC    
IGS-402F-4PH24 6 4 2 SC 4 (120W) 24/48VDC    
IGS-402S-4PU 6 4 2 SFP 4 (240W) 48VDC   
IFS-1602GS-8PH 18 16 2 SFP 8 (240W) 48VDC   
IFS-802GS-8PH 10 8 2 SFP 8 (240W) 48VDC   
Related Products
Features
PoE Converters
Model Managed

Base-TX
10/100/1000
Base-T (X)
FE/GbE
FE/2.5G/
GbE
Safety
UL60950-1
Railway
EN50121-4
Tra�c Control
NEMA TS2
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE / FCC
IGS-1604SM 20 16 4 SFP 12/24/48VDC    
IGS-812SM 20 8 12 SFP 12/24/48VDC    
IGS+803SM 11 8 3 SFP 12/24/48VDC UL60950-1& EN60950-1    
IGS+404SM 8 4 4 SFP 12/24/48VDC   
IGS-803SM 11 8 1 SFP 2 SFP 12/24/48VDC     
IGS-404SM 8 4 2 SFP 2 SFP 12/24/48VDC     
IFS-1604GSM 20 16 4 SFP 12/24/48VDC    
IFS+803GSM 11 8 3 SFP 12/24/48VDC UL60950-1& EN60950-1    
IFS-803GSM 11 8 3 SFP 12/24/48VDC     
IFS-402GSM 8 4 2 SFP 12/24/48VDC     
Unmanaged Switches
Model
 Total
Ports
UTP Port Fiber Port Power Input Certi�cation
10/100
Base-TX
10/100/1000
Base-T
100Base-FX 1000Base-X Redundant  Single Power
Railway
EN50121-4
Safety
UL60950-1
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE FCC
IGS-800 8 8 12/24/48VDC    
IGS-501S 6 5 1 SFP 12/24/48VDC    
IGS-500 5 5 12/24/48VDC    
IGS-402S 6 4 2 SFP 12/24/48VDC     
IGS-402F 6 4 2 SC/ST 12/24/48VDC     
IFS-1602GS 18 16 2 SFP 12/24/48VDC    
IFS-802GS 10 8 2 SFP 12/24/48VDC    
IFS-800 8 8 12/24/48VDC    
IFS-402F 6 4 2 SC/ST 12/24/48VDC    
IFS-401F 5 4 1 SC/ST 12/24/48VDC    
IFS-500C 6 5 12/24/48VDC    
Bypass Mode
Power Failure